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1210 10 19844 164 Trip 101 128 Berth 16768 128/192 Trip 101 936 Berth 111816 926/864

1A 1A 1A 2A 2A 2A Trip 20 192 Berth Trip 20 864 Berth

Board Alight Net 770 7 Board Alight Net 13031 112 Board Alight Net 14542 125 Board Alight Net 108178 928

910 8 15454 128 17020 141 124394 1028

MAS 637 0 637 637 5 10267 0 10267 10267 85 12076 0 12076 12076 100 90083 0 90083 90083 744

GDR 45 0 45 682 6 871 0 871 11138 92 1058 32 1026 13102 108 9612 660 8952 99035 818

OGL 16 9 7 689 6 376 97 279 11417 94 495 254 241 13343 110 4039 1917 2122 101157 836

BZA 183 56 127 816 7 3290 631 2659 14076 116 4174 1401 2773 16116 133 26237 8941 17296 118453 979

KMT 6 15 -9 807 7 150 97 53 14129 117 228 141 87 16203 134 1325 1503 -178 118275 977

WL 12 17 -5 802 7 211 131 80 14209 117 279 266 13 16216 134 1728 3983 -2255 116020 959

SKZR 0 8 -8 794 7 84 55 29 14238 118 82 118 -36 16180 134 669 1028 -359 115661 956

BPQ 8 4 4 798 7 160 59 101 14339 119 135 128 7 16187 134 2069 843 1226 116887 966

CD 13 12 1 799 7 244 96 148 14487 120 415 101 314 16501 136 3908 852 3056 119943 991

SEGM 6 3 3 802 7 164 52 112 14599 121 163 124 39 16540 137 1690 1006 684 120627 997

NGP 188 49 139 941 8 2402 613 1789 16388 135 2237 912 1325 17865 148 13657 4587 9070 129697 1072

PAR 3 0 3 944 8 23 6 17 16405 136 25 6 19 17884 148 373 62 311 130008 1074

BZU 8 3 5 949 8 139 25 114 16519 137 146 44 102 17986 149 1091 254 837 130845 1081

ET 53 5 48 997 8 417 95 322 16841 139 310 69 241 18227 151 2084 633 1451 132296 1093

PPI 4 4 0 997 8 81 49 32 16873 139 59 45 14 18241 151 358 165 193 132489 1095

JBP 102 78 24 1021 8 1017 650 367 17240 142 826 595 231 18472 153 4101 2874 1227 133716 1105

KTE 27 7 20 1041 9 194 99 95 17335 143 146 59 87 18559 153 875 310 565 134281 1110

MYR 2 0 2 1043 9 9 2 7 17342 143 1 2 -1 18558 153 30 3 27 134308 1110

STA 19 9 10 1053 9 172 161 11 17353 143 115 110 5 18563 153 792 674 118 134426 1111

NYN 0 0 0 1053 9 1 0 1 17354 143 0 0 0 18563 153 0 11 -11 134415 1111

ALD 22 221 -199 854 7 240 4358 -4118 13236 109 430 4380 -3950 14613 121 1601 23377 -21776 112639 931

PRYJ 0 4 -4 850 7 15 132 -117 13119 108 37 118 -81 14532 120 46 658 -612 112027 926

BOY 5 10 -5 845 7 5 131 -126 12993 107 18 145 -127 14405 119 137 1305 -1168 110859 916

BSB 7 604 -597 248 2 85 8896 -8811 4182 35 153 8733 -8580 5825 48 354 53265 -52911 57948 479

GCT 0 48 -48 200 2 2 713 -711 3471 29 1 1042 -1041 4784 40 5 8050 -8045 49903 412

BUI 0 74 -74 126 1 0 1195 -1195 2276 19 2 1685 -1683 3101 26 2 15110 -15108 34795 288

CPR 0 126 -126 0 0 2266 -2266 10 0 3101 -3101 0 0 34795 -34795 0

Actual On Board

3A
SL

Actual On Board Actual On Board Actual On Board

12669

BZA-BSB Occupancy

Total Trip 121 Total Trip 121

1A 2A


